
2474 

Taranaki Badminton Club 
Taranaki District Rugby Football League 
Taranaki District Golf Assn Inc 
Taranaki Dressage Group 
Taranaki Football Assn 
Taranaki Gymnastics Assn Inc 
Taranaki Harness Club 
Taranaki Indoor Bowls Centre 
Taranaki Junior Cricket Board 
Taranaki Junior Hockey Assn 
Taranaki Kart Club 
Taranaki Marching Assn 
Taranaki Model Marine Club 
Taranaki Naturist Club 
Taranaki Netball Umpires Assn 
Taranaki Netball Union 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Taranaki Pony Clubs Area Committee 
Taranaki Printed Pen & Pencil Collectors Club 
Taranaki Radio Control Car Club (Inc) 
Taranaki Showjumping Group 
Taranaki Sports Foundation 
Taranaki Stock Car Club 
Taranaki Tennis Assn 
Taranaki Western Riding Club Inc 
Taranaki Windsurfing Club 
Taranaki Womens Hockey Assn 
Taranaki Womens Hockey Umpires Assn 
Tariki Womens Bowling Club 
Tarurutangi Tennis Club 
Tataramaka Indoor Bowls Club 
Te Kiri Hockey Club 
Te Ngutu Golf Club 
Tikorangi Tennis Club Inc 
Tina Barwick (Surfing Bali) 
Tongapurutu Badminton Club 
Tokaora Indoor Bowling Club 
Toko Rugby Football Club 
Tumahu Golf Club 
Turuturu Soccer Club 
Urenui Golf Club 
Waimea Womens Bowling Club 
Waipapa Softball Club 
Waitara Amateur Athletic Club 
Waitara Boating Club-Sailing Division 
Waitara Darts Assn 
Waitara Districts Soccer & Sports Club 
Waitara High School Senior Netball 
Waitara Hockey Club Inc 
Waitara Lawn Tennis Club 
Waitara League of Wheelmen 
Waitara Master Swimmers Group 
Waitara Mens Hockey Club 
Waitara Pony Club 
Waitara Softball Committee 
Waitara Womens Bowling Club 
Waiwaka Tennis Club (Inc) 
West End Croquet Club 
Westown Cricket Club (Inc) 
Whanake Rangataua Karate 

Second Round Donations 1989/1990 

Youth 
Brownies-18th Pack 
Rotorangi Adventure Centre 
Bruce Thomas (Youth to Everest) 

Community 
Four Sherpas Trust 
Taranaki Anglican Social Services 

No. 119 

$ 
50 

150 
100 
100 
50 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
50 

100 
100 
100 
100 
50 
50 

100 
100 

10,000· 
250 
250 
100 
100 
50 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
500 
100 
100 
100 
150 
100 
150 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
150 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

125 
125 

500· 

1,000· 
500 


