														\$
Taranaki Badminton Club														50
Taranaki District Rugby Football I	-		• •	• •	• •		• •	• •						150
Taranaki District Golf Assn Inc Taranaki Dressage Group	• •	• •	• •	• •			• •	• •		• •	• •		• •	100 100
Taranaki Football Assn			• •	• •						• •		• •		50
Taranaki Gymnastics Assn Inc											•			100
Taranaki Harness Club														100
Taranaki Indoor Bowls Centre		• •		• •	• •		• •	• •	• •		• •	• •		100
Taranaki Junior Cricket Board Taranaki Junior Hockey Assn		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	100 100
Taranaki Kart Club	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •						• •			100
Taranaki Marching Assn				• •	• •		• •	• •			• •	• •		50
Taranaki Model Marine Club														100
Taranaki Naturist Club														100
Taranaki Netball Umpires Assn		• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	100
Taranaki Netball Union Taranaki Pony Clubs Area Comm				• •				• •			• •		• •	100 50
Taranaki Printed Pen & Pencil Co				• •		• •						• •		50 50
Taranaki Radio Control Car Club														100
Taranaki Showjumping Group														100
Taranaki Sports Foundation		• •		• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	10,000*
Taranaki Stock Car Club		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	250 250
Taranaki Tennis Assn Taranaki Western Riding Club Inc				• •			• •							250 100
					• •									100
Taranaki Womens Hockey Assn														50
Taranaki Womens Hockey Umpir		1												100
		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	100
Tarurutangi Tennis Club Tataramaka Indoor Bowls Club	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	100 100
Te Kiri Hockey Club			• •	• •	• •						• •	• •	• •	100
Te Ngutu Golf Club			• •	• • •							• • •			100
Tikorangi Tennis Club Inc														100
Tina Barwick (Surfing Bali)														500
Tongapurutu Badminton Club	• •	• •		• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	100
Tokaora Indoor Bowling Club Toko Rugby Football Club		• •	• •		• •			• •					• •	100 100
Tumahu Golf Club			• •		• •									150
Turuturu Soccer Club														100
Urenui Golf Club														150
Waimea Womens Bowling Club	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	100 100
Waipapa Softball Club Waitara Amateur Athletic Club			• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	100
Waitara Boating Club—Sailing Di		• •			• •						• •	• •		100
				• •										100
Waitara Districts Soccer & Sports														100
Waitara High School Senior Netb		• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	• •		• •		• •	100
Waitara Hockey Club Inc Waitara Lawn Tennis Club	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	150 100
Waitara League of Wheelmen		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		••			100
Waitara Master Swimmers Group			• •			• •				• •				100
Waitara Mens Hockey Club														100
Waitara Pony Club		• •	• •			• •			• •		• •			100
Waitara Softball Committee	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	100 100
Waitara Womens Bowling Club Waiwaka Tennis Club (Inc)	• •								• •					100
West End Croquet Club												• •		100
Westown Cricket Club (Inc)														100
Whanake Rangataua Karate														100
Second Round Donations 19	89/19	90												
Youth														
Brownies—18th Pack														125
														125
Bruce Thomas (Youth to Everest))												• •	500 °
Community														
~ ~ ~ ~ ~														1,000*
Four Sherpas Trust Taranaki Anglican Social Services												• •		500
				- •	• •			- •						